Hebrew School Calendar 2020/2021
Virtual Track Kitah Aleph (Level 1) or Gimmel (Level 3)

Sunday Sep 13t Hebrew School Orientation & 1% Day 9:30 - 12

Monday Sep 14
Monday Sep 21*
Monday Sep 28t
Monday Oct 5t
Monday Oct 12t
Monday Oct 19t
Monday Oct 26"
Monday Nov 2™
Monday Nov 9t
Monday Nov 16"
Monday Nov 23"
Monday Nov 30"
Monday Dec 7t
Monday Dec 14"
Monday Dec 21*
Monday Dec 28"
Monday Jan 4t
Monday Jan 11
Monday Jan 18
Monday Jan 25%
Monday Feb 1st
Monday Feb 8"
Monday Feb 15
Monday Feb 22
Monday March 1°
Monday Mar 8
Monday Mar 15%

Monday March 22"
Monday March 29t

Monday April 5t
Monday April 12t
Monday April 19"
Monday April 26t
Monday May 3™

Monday May 10
Monday May 17t
Monday May 24
Monday May 31*
Monday June 7t

Sunday June 13"

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm

No Hebrew School / Yom Kippur Youth Program

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
No Hebrew School / Columbus Day
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Thanksgiving Break

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Vacation

Vacation

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
President’s Day Vacation
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Passover Break

Passover Break

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Spring Break

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm

No Hebrew School / Shavuot Program*

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm

Memorial Day Weekend / No School

Hebrew School 4:00pm — 5:00pm
Hebrew School Graduation 10am

*Due to Religious Holidays on certain days, we do not have regular Hebrew School, but will be having special youth
programs and services which will celebrate the Holiday of the day.



